2
Height: 1995mm x Width: 1100mm
Complete Slat Wall Controls Display
Order Code:
CCSWDFULL
3
Ref No: Description
Position

3DR1EZS + CR09/10 3DR1EKS
3DR1EZS + CR12/13 3DR1ELS
Order Code:
CCMSD
24
Options
Ref No: Description
Qty On
Stand
Trade
Price Each
Direct On Line Starter
3DL1CZS10 230V Starter Body c/w 5.5kW Contactor 3 £43.30
3DL1EZS 400V Starter Body c/w 5.5kW Contactor 3 £42.30
Direct On Line Reversing Starter
3DR1EZS 400V Reversing Starter Body c/w 5.5kW Contactor 1 £117.70
Star Delta
3SD1EZS 400V Star Delta Body c/w 5.5kW Contactort 1 £262.00
Overloads to suit all Starters and Contactors
CR09/2.5BP Overload 1.6-2.5A DOL 1 £34.00
CR09/4BP Overload 2.5-4A DOL, 4.3-6.9A Star Delta 1 £34.00
CR09/6BP Overload 4-6A DOL, 6.9-10.4A Star Delta 1 £34.00
CR09/8BP Overload 5.5-8A DOL, 9.5-13.5A Star Delta 1 £34.00
CR09/10BP Overload 7-10A DOL, 12-17A Star Delta 1 £34.00
CR12/13BP Overload 10-13A DOL, 17-22A Star Delta 1 £34.00
The Display
CCMSD Slat wall cover (brand printed) 1 £0.00
Euro hooks 6 £0.00